L07000055716

(Re	equestor's Name)	
,	. ,	
(Ac	ldress)	
/*		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Lies On	
	Office Use On	N N

- -



04/10/08--01008--015 **25.00



08 APR 10 PM 1:51

ח 7

B. KOHR APR 1 0 2008

EXAMINER

	<u>E UTRERA, P.A.</u> <u>uestor's Name)</u> <u>22 STREET, 4TH FLOOR</u> <u>145 - (305) 854-6000</u>	•
(Requ	luestor's Name)	
1840 SOUTHWEST	22 STREET, 4TH FLOOR	
		P. C.
MIAMI, FL 331	145 - (305) 854-6000	<i>.</i>
	- And	2
	S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) OFFICE USE ONLY	/*` <u>/</u>
(if known): NEREE REALTY GRC	OUP LLC L07000055716	
Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
2.		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
3.		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy ill wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time □ Certified Copy ill wait □ Photocopy □ Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy ill wait □ Photocopy □ Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy ill wait Photocopy Certificate of Status <u>AMENDMENTS</u> <u>AMENDMENTS</u> <u>Amendment</u> Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy ill wait □ Photocopy □ Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy ill wait Photocopy Certificate of Status <u>AMENDMENTS</u> <u>AMENDMENTS</u> <u>Amendment</u> Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy ill wait Photocopy Certificate of Status <u>AMENDMENTS</u> <u>AMENDMENTS</u> <u>Amendment</u> Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	
(Corporation Name)	ck up time Certified Copy ill wait □ Photocopy □ Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION/	
(Corporation Name) Walk-In Mail out Mail out Will NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	ck up time □ Certified Copy ill wait □ Photocopy □ Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ UALIFICATION	
Corporation Name)	ck up time □ Certified Copy ill wait □ Photocopy □ Certificate of Status AMENDMENTS ✓ Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	

. .. _____

- - - - -

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF



NEREE REALTY GROUP LLC a Florida Limited Liability Company

Pursuant to the provisions of section 608.411(2), Florida Statutes, this Limited Liability Company adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Organization:

FIRST: The date of the filing of the Articles of Organization was May 25, 2007.

SECOND: Article 9 of the Articles of Organization of NEREE REALTY GROUP LLC states Management as:

Operating Manager: Secretary: Treasurer: Neree Augustin Wilson Bazilme Flumer Mera

THIRD: Article 9 of the Articles of Organization of NEREE REALTY GROUP LLC shall be amended to state Management as:

Operating Manager: Secretary: Neree Augustin Neree Augustin

whose mailing addresses shall be the same as the mailing address of the Company.



www.amerilawyer@.com 1840 CORAL WAY, 4TH FLOOR, MIAMI, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700 MAILING ADDRESS - POST OFFICE BOX 450605, MIAMI, FL 33245-0605

The date of the adoption of this amendment is the <u>10th</u> day of <u>april</u>, $20 \underline{os}$. FOURTH:

FIFTH: The amendment was adopted by the limited liability company.

SIXTH: This amendment shall be effective upon the filing with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 10^{14} day of 20^{14} , 20^{16} .

1

More Augustin, Signature of a Member or

Authorized Representative of a Member



www.amerilawyer®.com 1840 CORAL WAY, 4TH FLOOR, MIAMI, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700 MAILING ADDRESS - POST OFFICE BOX 450605, MIAMI, FL 33245-0605